
Contract Amount $170,000 Per Year

Service Amount Contract Month

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.67 1

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.67 2

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.67 3

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.67 4

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.67 5

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.67 6

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.67 7

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.67 8

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.66 9

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.66 10

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.66 11

Software,Hosting, Maintenance Project Management $14,166.66 12

Total $170,000.00

Georgia Minority Supplier Development Council ‐

 Software as a Service Fee Schedule


